
 purchase supports dance and Sadler’s 

Wells – Thank You! 

 
125ml wine measures available on request 

  

BAR MENU 

NIBBLES 
 

BROWN BAGS CRISPS 

Lightly Salted, Sea Salt & Malt Vinegar, Cheddar 

& Onion, Smoked Bacon, Tiger Prawn or 

Beetroot, carrot & parsnip 

2/2.5 

SUN VALLEY PEANUTS 

Salted, Dry Roasted, Chili Bar Mix or Wasabi 

2.7 

HOT DRINKS 
 

BIRCHALL TEA 

English Breakfast, Decaf, Earl Grey, Green Tea, 

Green Tea & Peach, Red Berry & Flower, 

Camomile, Peppermint or Lemongrass & Ginger 

2.4/2.8 

FILTER COFFEE 

Black or White 

2 

SOFT DRINKS 
 

HARROGATE SPRING WATER 

Still or Sparkling - 500ml 

2.5 

COCA-COLA 

Original or Diet - 330ml 

3.4 

HARTRIDGES FRUIT JUICE 

Orange or Cranberry - 250ml 

3.6 

 

BEER   

TOAST CRAFT LAGER 

5.0% ABV - 330ml 

6 

TOAST SESSION IPA 

4.5% ABV - 330ml 

7 

FREE DAMM 0% LAGER 

0.0% ABV - 330ml 

6 

  

WINE 

SPARKLING BOTTLE 125ML 

ROEBUCK CLASSIC CUVÉE 2016 (VG) 

Roebuck Estates, West Sussex England  

65 
 

13 

ROEBUCK ROSÉ DE NOIRS 2017(VG) 

Roebuck Estates, West Sussex England 

69 15 

PROSECCO (VG) 

Pradio Passaparola DOC, Italy  

43 9.5 

CHAMPAGNE 

Andre Roger Grand Reserve Brut NV, France 

80 16 

WHITE BOTTLE 250ML 175ML 

PINOT GRIGIO (VG) 

Călușari, Romania 

28.5 10.5 8.5 

PIQUEPOUL-TERRET (VG) 

Pique & Mixe, France 

32.5 12 10 

SAUVIGNON BLANC (VG)  

Mayfly, Marlborough, NZ  

40 14 12 

RED BOTTLE 250ML 175ML 

PINOT NOIR (VG) 

Călușari, Romania 

28.5 10.5 8.5 

RIOJA (VG) 

deAlto, Spain 

32.5 12 10 

MALBEC (VG) 

Triuno, Argentina  

40 14 12 

ROSÉ BOTTLE 250ML 175ML 

PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH (VG) 

Terre di Chieti, Italy 

29 11.5 9.5 

CÔTES DE PROVENCE (VG) 

La Grande Bauquière, France 

38 14 12 

 

SPIRITS & MIXERS 

SPIRITS 25ML 50ML 

EAST LONDON GIN 

EAST LONDON VODKA 

PINKSTER RASPBERRYGIN  

HAVANA CLUB DARK RUM  

JACK DANIEL’S 

HENNESSY 

GLENFIDDICH 

6.5 

6.5 

7 

7 

8.5 

9.5 

10 

10.5 

10.5 

11 

11 

13 

15 

16 

MIXERS 200ML 

FEVER-TREE 

Indian Tonic, Light Indian Tonic, Elderflower 

Tonic, Mediterranean Tonic, Soda Water, 

Lemonade or Ginger Ale 

2.6 

COCA-COLA 

Original or Diet 

2.6 

 


